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The Card of Wild Wing Cafe from Powell contains about 17 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $10.4. What User likes about Wild Wing Cafe:

The first time here. | have my 5 and 7 years old. Benson was our waiter and was amazing. My 7-year-old pouted
the first 30 minutes, but at the end of the meal was asked if this could be their new special treats restaurant.
Thanks for making fun of our Sunday! read more. Wild Wing Cafe from Powell is the perfect place if you want to
taste delicious American meals like burgers or barbecue, Likewise, the visitors of the restaurant prefer the
extensive selection of differing coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant provides. Watching various sports
events and competitions is also one of the pluses of visiting this sports bar, The barbecue is freshly grilled here
on an open flame.
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Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

CHEESE BURGER

Mains

CHICKEN AND FRIENDS $11.0
Burgers

BACON CHEESEBURGER

Chicksen dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS

Starters

STEEL TOWN SPUDS $7.5

Burgers & Sandwiches

BACON, EGG AND
CHEESEBURGER

Coffee

CAFE

$12.5

fAwesome Salads

THE WILD CHEF SALAD

Drinks

DRINKS

Sandwiches
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH

THE ULTIMATE BACON
CHEESEBURGER

FABULOUS PHILLY HOAGIE
LEGENDARY HOUSE SALAD

Wings and Nuggets
6 MINI ORDER WING
12 SINGLE ORDER WINGS

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN
BACON

$12.0

$9.3

$12.5

$10.0
$5.0

$9.0
$15.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -00:00
Tuesday 11:00 -00:00
Wednesday 11:00 -00:00
Thursday 11:00 -00:00
Friday 11:00 -00:00
Saturday 11:00 -00:00
Sunday 11:00 -00:00
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