



Wild Wing Cafe Menu

https://menulist.menu 119 E Emory Rd, Powell I-37849-4014, United States (+1)8653394444



The Card of Wild Wing Cafe from Powell contains about 17 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$10.4. What <u>User</u> likes about Wild Wing Cafe:

The first time here. I have my 5 and 7 years old. Benson was our waiter and was amazing. My 7-year-old pouted the first 30 minutes, but at the end of the meal was asked if this could be their new special treats restaurant. Thanks for making fun of our Sunday! read more. Wild Wing Cafe from Powell is the perfect place if you want to taste delicious American meals like burgers or barbecue, Likewise, the visitors of the restaurant prefer the extensive selection of differing coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant provides. Watching various sports events and competitions is also one of the pluses of visiting this sports bar, The barbecue is freshly grilled here on an open flame.

Wild Wing Cafe Menu

-
100

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Awesome Salads		
CHEESE BURGER		THE WILD CHEF SALAD	\$12.0	
Mains		Drinks		
CHICKEN AND FRIENDS	\$11.0	DRINKS		
Burgers		Sandwiches		
BACON CHEESEBURGER		FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$9.3	
Chicken dishes		THE ULTIMATE BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$12.5	
CHICKEN FINGERS		Popular Items		
Starters		FABULOUS PHILLY HOAGIE	\$10.0	
STEEL TOWN SPUDS	\$7.5	LEGENDARY HOUSE SALAD	\$5.0	
Burgers & Sandwiches		Wings and Nuggets		
BACON, EGG AND	040 =	6 MINI ORDER WING	\$9.0	
CHEESEBURGER	\$12.5	12 SINGLE ORDER WINGS	\$15.0	
Coffee		Ingredients Used		
CAFÉ		CHICKEN		
		BACON		

Wild Wing Cafe Menu



Wild Wing Cafe

119 E Emory Rd, Powell I-37849-4014, United States

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -00:00
Tuesday 11:00 -00:00
Wednesday 11:00 -00:00
Thursday 11:00 -00:00
Friday 11:00 -00:00
Saturday 11:00 -00:00
Sunday 11:00 -00:00

